Effective 07-08-18
Supercedes 03-24-17
KEYLESS SHAFT MOTOR
AEHHSY, NEMA PREMIUM (200 HP - 500 HP) [EPY]
AEHESY, HIGH EFFICIENCY [EY]
APPLICATIONS:
z Fans & Blowers z Compressors z Any Severe Duty/ Petro-Chem
z Pumps z Mixers Pulp & Paper Application

(5) Precautions should be taken to eliminate or reduce shaft currents that may be imposed on the motor by the VFD as stated per NEMA MG-1. Part 31.
(6) F# 5000 and Larger with Pressed Steel Plate Main Conduit Box.
Effective 07-08-18
Supercedes 03-24-17
KEYLESS SHAFT MOTOR
AEHHSY, NEMA PREMIUM (200 HP - 500 HP) [EPY]
CATALOG NO. HP RPM FRAME FL EFF (%) FL PF (%)
FL AMPS
(460V)
SHAFT
DIAMETER
(in.)
APPROX.
SHIPPING
WT. (lbs.)
EPY2006(1,3) 200 1200 449TY 95.8 84.0 233 3.875 2,685
EPY2008(1,3) 200 900 449TY 94.5 80.0 248 3.875 3,090
EPY2504(1,3) 250 1800 449TY 96.2 88.0 277 3.875 2,720
EPY2506(1,3) 250 1200 449TY 95.8 84.5 289 3.875 2,925
EPY2508(1,2,3) 250 900 5009UZ 95.0 81.0 304 5.000 4,200
EPY3004(1,3) 300 1800 449TY 96.2 88.0 332 3.875 2,855
EPY3006(1,3) 300 1200 449TY 95.8 84.5 347 3.875 3,100
EPY3008(1,2,3) 300 900 5009UZ 95.0 81.0 365 5.000 4,410
EPY3504(1,3) 350 1800 449TY 96.2 88.0 387 3.875 3,280
EPY3506(1,2,3) 350 1200 5011UZ 95.8 87.0 393 5.000 4,950
EPY3508(1,2,3) 350 900 5011UZ 95.0 81.0 426 5.000 5,040
EPY4004(1,2,3) 400 1800 5009UZ 96.2 90.0 433 5.000 4,025
EPY4006(1,2,3) 400 1200 5011UZ 95.8 87.0 449 5.000 4,950
EPY4008(1,2,3) 400 900 5808UZ 95.0 82.5 478 5.750 5,590
EPY4504(1,2,3) 450 1800 5011UZ 96.2 90.0 487 5.000 5,040
EPY4506(1,2,3) 450 1200 5808UZ 95.8 88.0 500 5.750 5,550
EPY4508(1,2,3) 450 900 5808UZ 95.0 82.5 538 5.750 6,320
EPY5004(1,2,3) 500 1800 5011UZ 96.2 90.0 541 5.000 5,300
EPY5006(1,2,3) 500 1200 5808UZ 95.8 88.0 555 5.750 5,900
EPY5008(1,2,3) 500 900 5810UZ 95.0 83.0 594 5.750 6,950
Notes:
(1) Noted ratings CSA Certified for Hazardous Locations Class 1 Div 2, Class 2 Div 2.
(2) Noted ratings with Copper/Copper Alloy Rotor Construction.
(3) Data subject to change without notice.

DIAMETER
(in.)
APPROX.
SHIPPING
WT. (lbs.)
EY2006 200 1200 449TY 95.8 84.0 233 3.875 2,685
EY2008 200 900 449TY 94.5 80.0 248 3.875 3,090
EY2504 250 1800 449TY 96.2 88.0 277 3.875 2,720
EY2506 250 1200 449TY 95.8 84.5 289 3.875 2,925
EY2508 250 900 5009UZ 94.5 81.0 304 5.000 4,200
EY3004 300 1800 449TY 96.2 88.0 332 3.875 2,855
EY3006 300 1200 449TY 95.8 84.5 347 3.875 3,100
EY3008(2,4,5) 300 900 5009UZ 94.6 81.0 365 5.000 4,410
EY3504 350 1800 449TY 96.2 88.0 387 3.875 3,280
EY3508(2,4,5) 350 900 5011UZ 94.8 81.0 426 5.000 5,040
EY4004 400 1800 5009UZ 95.2 90.0 433 5.000 4,025
EY4006(2,4,5) 400 1200 5011UZ 95.0 88.0 449 5.000 4,950
EY4008(2,3,4,5) 400 900 5808UZ 94.8 82.0 476 5.750 5,590
EY4504 450 1800 5011UZ 95.2 90.0 487 5.000 5,040
EY4506(2,3,4,5) 450 1800 5808UZ 95.0 88.0 500 5.750 5,550
EY4508(2,3,4,5) 450 1800 5808UZ 95.0 82.5 535 5.750 6,320
EY5004 500 1800 5011UZ 95.3 90.0 541 5.750 5,300
EY5006(2,3,4,5) 500 1200 5808UZ 95.4 86.5 555 5.750 5,900
EY5008(2,3,4,5) 500 900 5810UZ 95.2 82.5 590 5.750 6,950
EY6004(2,3,4,5) 600 1800 5808UZ 95.5 90.0 654 5.750 6,250